Times

9:00-9:10
HC 257

9:15-9:55

9:55-10:35

10:35-11:15

11:15-11:45
HC 257

11:45-12:25

12:25-1:05

1:05-1:45

1:50-2:00
HC 257

October 7, 2016
Sullivan Health Science Center Room 257

Group 2

Registration and
Welcome

Nursing

SD MyLife

Ultrasound

Lunch

Invasive Cardio

ENDT

Surgical Tech

Evaluations




