

October 7, 2016 Sullivan Health Science Center Room 257

Times	Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	Group 4	Group 5	Group 6
9:00-9:10 HC 257	Registration and Welcome	Registration and Welcome	Registration and Welcome	Registration and Welcome	Registration and Welcome	Registration and Welcome
9:15-9:55	SD MyLife	Nursing	Surgical Tech	ENDT	Invasive Cardio	Ultrasound
9:55-10:35	Ultrasound	SD MyLife	Nursing	Surgical Tech	ENDT	Invasive Cardio
10:35-11:15	Invasive Cardio	Ultrasound	SD MyLife	Nursing	Surgical Tech	ENDT
11:15-11:45 HC 257	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
11:45-12:25	ENDT	Invasive Cardio	Ultrasound	SD MyLife	Nursing	Surgical Tech
12:25-1:05	Surgical Tech	ENDT	Invasive Cardio	Ultrasound	SD MyLife	Nursing
1:05-1:45	Nursing	Surgical Tech	ENDT	Invasive Cardio	Ultrasound	SD MyLife
1:50-2:00 HC 257	Evaluations	Evaluations	Evaluations	Evaluations	Evaluations	Evaluations